16 Mayis 2008 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:12:15

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CIVANBEY(4)

2 ALACAYIR(2)

3 KIRAGHAN(5)

4 AHVET SAH(1)

5 BASAKSOYLU(7)

6 DALYAKIZI(8)

7 CESURHAN(3)
AYSESAN(6)
GOLUNCE GIGEGI(9)

SEZERCAN(10)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3ykd
3yke
3yad
3ykd

3ykd

Yans Sonuglarn

110500 &
1.)2.100 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BARAKBEYI - GOLUVAY

SAGANAK - YAGMUR 12
EMROGLU - SEFERIYE
NOKTABATUR- AYTEN 12
MAGRIP- BASAK 5
TIMURHAN - GOLAKLIKIZI
GRAYHAN - KUQUKNEVAL
BOZDAG - MIZEYEN
MAGRIP- FILIZCAN

MAGRIP- KUOUKTINA

Maiden/DHOW

Siklet
56

56
56
56
52,5
52,5
54
515
54,5

52,5

2)4.200 ¢
2)840¢%

Jokey Sahip
S.ARAS SIN. KORKMAZ
ERCAN ALTIN M ALI GELIK
KEMAL KURT SEM OZKAN
ATOPRAK BAK. FELHAN
ATEKIN MEH. FELHAN
G.YUCEL VEH. DOGAN
B.USLU SIN. KORKMAZ
UFUK AKAY YAK. GELIK
O.YARDIMCI M ALl YARDIMCI
B.YESILBUDAK YAK. GELIK

56 kg,

3)2.100 ¢
3)420 ¢

Antrenérii
S.KONUK

S.GELIK
S.OZKAN
I.AKGUL
MYUCEDAG
I.AGIRTAS
SKONUK
S.GELIK
S.OZKAN

S.CELIK

Derece

1.17.58
1.18.70
1.19.54
1.21.25
12155
1.23.74
1.25.06
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

Kosmaz

Elazig Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

1000 Kum
4)1.050 ¢
4)210¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
2,80 7 Uzk
9,50 1 4Boy
245 9 Uzk
3,65 2
5,60 5
445 10
2,80 6
4
8
3

GANYAN() 2,80 4, IKILi(2/4) :11,70 +, SIRALI IKiLi(4/2) 27,20 4, UCLU BAHIS(4/2/5) :12,04 t Cikan 1 Atla: 1,17 t Cikan 2 Atla: 0,28 t, PLASE(2) :5,10 +, PLASE(4) 3,30 +, TABELA
BAHIS(4/2/5/1) 21,72 t Cikan 1 Atla: 0,10 + Cikan 2 Atla: 0,10 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/2/5/1) 0,14 %, 2. CIFTE(7/3,4) 7,10 £ EFG5



